
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 05.01.2026-09.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

05-01-2026
08:00:00

05-01-2026
18:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PARTIAL PT500CT5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT564CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT569CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT570CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT579CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT616CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT712CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT715CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT719CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT723CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT731CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
08:30:00

05-01-2026
12:00:00

S.CONDRATESTI: PT786CT8
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

05-01-2026
10:00:00

05-01-2026
18:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT523PR2F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

06-01-2026
08:00:00

06-01-2026
18:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PARTIAL PT500CT5F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

06-01-2026
08:00:00

06-01-2026
18:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PARTIAL PT500CT5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

09-01-2026
08:00:00

09-01-2026
17:00:00

S.ROMANOVCA: PARTIAL PT500CT5F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

09-01-2026
08:30:00

09-01-2026
17:00:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT320GH3F2
Impartirea
sarcinei pe faze

LEA
0.4KV

09-01-2026
10:00:00

09-01-2026
18:00:00

S.GRESENI: PARTIAL PT523PR2F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV


